
Details of Guest Faculty 

S. No Name Designation Email ID 

1 Dr. Sanjeev Chopra 
Former Director, Lal Bahadur Shastri 
National Academy of Administration, 
Mussoorie 

 
chopra.sanjeev@gmail.co
m 

2 Ms Rajni Sekhri Sibal 
Retd. Secretary, Deptt. of Fisheries, 
Ministry of Fisheries, Animal 
Husbandry & Dairying 

rajnisekhrisibal@gmail.co
m 

3 Ms Sunita Sanghi 
Retd. Principal  Adviser, Ministry of 
Skill Development and 
Entrepreneurship 

ssanghi@gmail,com 

4 Dr. Bijender Singh 
Vice Chancellor, Acharya Narendra 
Deva University of Agriculture 

vcnduat2018@gmail.com 

5 Prof. S.K. Jain 
Ex.HOD, Department of Management 
Studies, IIT Delhi 

skjain579@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Gautan Datta 
Professor, Indian Institute of Foreign 
Trade, Calcutta 

gautam@iift.edu 

7 Prof. Sunita Rani 
Professor, LalBahadurShastri National 
Academy of Administration, Mussoorie 

Sunita.rani19@gov.in 

8 Dr.Archana Shukla 
Director, Indian Institute of 
Management (IIM) Lucknow. 

director@iiml.ac.in 

9 Dr.Santan Bartwal Scientist , FRI, Dehradun 
barthwal.santan@gmail.co
m 

10 Mr. P T Srinath 
Regional Director, Federation of Indian 
Export Organization (FIEO) 

ptsrinath@fieo.org 

11 Dr S P Mishra 
Former Vice Chancellor, DSVV, 
Haridwar & Shridhar University Plani 
Association 

spmishra98@hotmail.com 

12 Prof. B.K. Punia 
Former Vice Chancellor, Maharshi 
Dayanad University, Rohtak 

bkpunia@rediffmail.com 

13 
Sh. Harsh 
Kumar Bhutani 

GM-HRD Ashok Institute Of Hospitality 
& Tourism Management 

itdc.aihtm@gmail.com 

14 Prof.Harbhajan Bansal 
Professor, Dean & Director, Haryana 
School of Business 

bansal_harbhajan@rediff
mail.com 

15 Dr.Sadhna Tripathi Scientist , FRI, Dehradun tripathis1962@gmail.com 

16 Dr. Ajay Thakur Scientist , FRI, Dehradun 
thakur@icfre.org 
mithoojorhat@yahoo.co.in 

17 Dr. Manish Arora 
Associate Professor, Design& 
Innovation Centre ,Dept. of Fine Arts, 
BHU 

paritoshmishra24@gmail.
comceo-aic@fmsbhu.ac.in 

18 Dr. Paritosh 
CEO, Atal Innovation, Dept. of 
Management Studies, BHU 

paritoshmishra24@gmail.
comceo-aic@fmsbhu.ac.in 
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19 Dr. A.K. Dimri Regional Director,  IGNOU, Chandigarh akdimri@ignou.ac.in 

20 Mr. Sudhanshu Gaur General Manager, Indian Bank 
sudhanshu@indianbank.c
o.in 

21 Mr. S. C. Nautiyal 
Director, Dept. of Industries, Govt. of 
UKD 

mpr@doiuk.orgsnautiyal1
51@gmail.com 

22 Dr.  Ramesh Mittal 
Director, CCS National Institute of 
Agricultural Marketing 

mittalramesh@gmail.com 

23 Ms.Neelam Parmar Faculty  (NIFT) – Visual Merchandiser 
Neelampanwar12@gmail.
com 

24 Ms .VeenaSwaroop Ex Director, HR, Engineers India Ltd. 
Veenaswarup02@gmail.co

m 

25 Dr Navneen Gera Prof.BhartiyaVidyaPeeth,Delhi gerasir@yahoo.com 

26 Ms Rita Sengupta Former Director (BS), (NIESBUD) 
ritasengupta1622@gmail.
com 

27 
 

Ms.Rashmi Wadhwa Mentor/ Guest Faculty 
Wadha_rashmi01@yahoo.
com 

28 Mr.Gopinath Pradhan Professor, IGNOU, Dept of Economic 
gnpardhan@rediffmail.co
m ,gnpradhan@ignou.ac.in 

29 Dr. Anand Mohan Mentor, De ASRA team@deasra.co.in 

30 ShS.R.Binju 
Former Head- International Logistics, 
HEG Ltd; Visiting Faculty-WTC, 
Mumbai 

srbinju67k@yahoo.com 

31 
Mr. Aditya 
Raghuvanshi 

Deputy General Manager, Ircon 
International Ltd. Ministry of Railway, 
IIFT Alumni 

aditya.raghuvanshi@ircon.
org 

32 Dr V K Arora 
CEO, Anweshan Foundation, Indira 
Gandhi Delhi Technical University for 
Women 

vkarora@manasso.com 

33 Ms Rekha Bhardwaj Retd GM, BHEL  
rekha.bharadwaj@gmail.c
om 

34 
Sh Jayasheelan 
Ganeshan 

Retd GM, NSIC jganesan10@gmail.com 

35 Mr. R. K. Gupta EX GM OBC BANK 
rkgupta1949@hotmail.co
m 

36 Mr.Saurabh Srivastava 
AGM, Export Credit Guarantee 
Corporation . 

saurabh.srivastava@ecgc.i
n 

37 Mr. Raj Kumar Sharma 
Custom House Agent President Indo-
Latin American Chamber of Commerce 

 president@ilacc.com  

38 
Dr. N.R. Rajendra 
Prasad 

Joint Director, IGNOU nrrprasad@ignou.ac.in 

39 Mr. D.S. Reddy EX DGM Indian Bank Sreenu2702@gmail.com 

40 Mr.Suneel Kumar 
Branch Manager - Export Credit 
Guruntee Corporation 

suneel.kumar@ecgc.in 

41 Ms Sampa Banerjee 
President, Women Indian Chamber of  
Commerce and Industry 

sampabanerjee186@gma
il.com 
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42 
MsAishwaryaShrivasta
va 

Faculty, Indian Tourism Development 
Corporation 

aishwarya4aihtm@gmail.c
om 

43 Ms DeepaliIndora 
Faculty, Indian Tourism Development 
Corporation 

id_2401@outlook.com 

44 Mr. Sanath Menon 
Faculty, Indian Tourism Development 
Corporation 

menonksanath@gmail.co
m 

45 
Dr. N.R. Rajendra 
Prasad 

Joint Director, IGNOU nrrprasad@ignou.ac.in 

46 Sh S K Jadia Chartered Accountant skjadia67@gmail.com 
47 CA Gaurav Kumar Chartered Accountant charteredkg@gmail.com 

48 CA Sanjay Gupta Chartered Accountant 
Sanjayca.taxplanning@gm
ail.com 

49 Sh. Vimal Kishore  Chartered Accountant 
vimalkishore_99@yahoo.c
om 

50 Sh Sanjay Jain Chartered Accountant sjain2107@yahoo.co.in 
51 Dr. Kiran Pant Professor (Scientist), KVK, Dehradun Kiranpant17@gmail.com 

52 
 

Mr.Virendra Gupte 
Consultant, Ex-Head – Trade Services 
and Chief Ethics Counselor, TATA 
International Ltd, Mumbai 

virendragupte11@gmail.c
om 

53 Mr. S M Chaturvedi 
Management Consultant International 
Business  

shashichaturvedi15@gmai
l.com 

54 Mr.J S Malik Deputy Director, KVIC, Dehradun sodehradun@gmail.com 

55 Ms.Sujata Singh Deputy Director, WCD, GoU 
sujata.singh2965@gmail.c
om 

56 Mr.Shikhar Saxena General Manager, DIC, Gopeshwar 
shikhar9211@gmail.com, 
dicchmo@doiuk.org 

57 Ms.Anjani Rawat General Manager, DIC, Dehradun gmdicddn@gmail.com 

58 Dr. Deepak Murari 
General Manager, District Industries 
Center (DIC) 

dicchmp@doiuk.org 

59 Mr.Manjeet Lally Functional Manager DIC, Jalandhar lallymanjit@yahoo.com 
60 Mr.Vinay Chauhan Executive officer, DIC, Mandi, HP gmdicmnd-hp@nic.in 

61 Mr. Puneet Kumar 
Assistant Manager , NSIC, Kashipur, 
Uttarakhand 

tickashipur@nsic.co.in 

62 Ms.Litika Mahajan 
District Officer, Mahila Shakti Kendra, 
WCD, Kathua 

mskkathua@gmail.com 

63 Dr.Alka Pandey 
District Officer, KVIB, Dehradun, 
Uttarakhand 

dviodehradun@gmail.com 

64 Mr. Bandana Chadha Prof. Amity University bchadha@amity.ed  

65 Dr.Himani Gupta Associate Professor, JIMS, New Delhi 
himanigupta8476@gmail.
com;  

66 Dr. Amit Nautiyal 
Associate Professor, Swami Rama 
Himalayan University, Dehradun, 
Uttarakhand 

nauts_a@rediffmail.com  
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67 
Mr Vijendra Singh 
Jamwal 

Assistant Faculty, JK EDI, Jammu vijenderviju@yahoo.com 

68 Mr.Jitendar Tiwari Block Mission Manager, NRLM nrlmshaspur@gmail.com 
69 ShVikas Gera Founder & CEO Thought At Work geravik@gmail.com  

70 Sh Anil Kumar 
Business Mentor, Retd. Director (IPR), 
MSME 

kumar_anil61@hotmail.co
m 

71 Sh Lalit Mohan Goyal CEO, Alliance Marketing lalitalr@gmail.com 

72 Sh Rahul Raj Managing Director, ITF Global Pvt LTD rrm.itf@gmail.com 

73 Tanmoy Mukherjee 
Head – Corporate Marketing & Brand 
Integration for South Asia 

mtanmoy@hotmail.com 

74 G K Tripathi Director- Carving Talent gktripathi63@gmail.com 

75 Mr.Akhilesh N Singh 
Retd. SAIL Executive, Lean Mfg. 
Practitioner 

ansingh11@gmail.com 

76 Sh Sunil Taneja Retd Admin Officer (I/c), NIESBUD tanejas94@yahoo.in 

77 
Mr.Satish Kumar 
Ghosle 

Corporate Trainer Solar Energy 
Satishghosle99@gmail.co
m 

78 MrShakeel Ahmad Trainer, NSIC shakeelmba52@gmail.com 

79 
MsRisha Ramachandra
n 

Research Consultant, Institute of Social 
Studies Trust (ISST) 

risha.ramchandran39@gm
ail.com 

80 Mr.Kanishk Matta Corporate Trainer 
Kanishka.matta@gmail.co
m 

81 
Mr.Umap Suresh 
Babanrao 

MCED Project Officer sureshumap@gmail.com 

82 Mr. Mahesh Kadam 
Manager, NIAM Agri-Business 
Incubator (NABI) 

mahesh.kadam@ccsniam.a
c.in 

83 Dr. Charvi Mehta Technical Expert, GIZ India 
drcharvimehta@gmail.co
m 

84 Sh. Rohit Sharma Assistant Manager, ITDC 
rohitsharma.mailid@gmail
.com 

85 Nishant Singhal Head Sales & Solar EPC Consultant 
Nishant.singhal@snsenerg
y.in 

86 Mr.Baljeet Sharma Retd. AGM, SBI,Dehradun 
baljeet.sharma@pcjewelle
r.com 

87 Mr.RakeshPanwar 
Branch Manager, UttarakhandGramin 
Bank 

 

88 
Mr.Abhishake Kumar 
Vyash 

LDM , PNB, Dehradun ldmdehradun@pnb.co.in 

89 Mr.K G Singh FLC, PNB kgsingh1958@gmail.com 

90 
Mr.Brij Bhushan 
Bhardwaj 

Manger Cooperative Bank Brijb424@gmail.com 

91 
Dr. D. GOPAL Chairman, Aadhar Trust, Hyderabad, 

Karnataka 
lifecoachgopal@gmail.com 

92 
Sarath M  Faculty, NIMSME, Hyderabad, 

Karnataka 
sharathrkd@gmail.com                  
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93 
 

Dr. N Manoharan Consultant in ILO, Hyderabad, 
Karnataka  

drmano.atm@gmail.com 

94 
A. K. Sivapradeep. Micro Enterprises Consultant, 

Kudumbashree NRO , Kerela 
spradeepmeckerala@gmai
l.com. 

95 
Mr Mahesh Kumar T.G Entrepreneur and Architect, Wisdom 

School of IT & designing, Irinjalakuda, 
Thrissur, Kerela 

maheshwisdom123@gmai
l.com 

96 
Mr Jibin Jose Nodal Officer IEDC, Sahrdaya College, 

Thrissur, Kerela 
jibinjose@sahrdaya.ac.in 
 

97 
Mr.Jayan Pookkad Micro Enterprises Consultant, EKSAT 

Calicut, Kerela 
jpneelambari@gmail.com 

98 
Mr.Anil Kumar Micro Enterprises Consultant, EKSAT 

Calicut, Kerela 
eksatkkd@gmail.com 

99 
Mr.Manu G Micro Enterprises Consultant, EKSAT 

Alappuzha, Kerela 
gmanueksat@gmail.com 

100 
Mrs.Jalaja kumari Trainer/Consultant Micro Enterprises, 

EKSAT Alappuzha, Kerela 
sreenchingoli@gmail.com 

101 
Mr.Aniyan kunju K.S Trainer & Marketing Consultant, 

Kudumbashree Home Shop, Kerela 
 

102 
Dr.SudheerBabu Best Selling Author & Management 

Consultant, De Valor Management 
Consultants Kerala 

sudheerbabu@devalorcon
sultants.com 

103 
Mr.P.M. Riyas Director-Projects, Kerala Startup 

Mission, Kerela 
pmriyas@startupmission.i
n 

104 Mr.Shantanu 
Food Business Training Consultant, 
Green Food Consultancy Delhi 

greenfood24x7@gmail.co
m 

105 Mrs .KirtiGauram 
Food Business Training Consultant, 
Green Food Consultancy Delhi 

Gautam_kirti@ymail.com 

106 Virender K. Bhardwaj 
President & Managing Director, 
UdyamiSahyogParishad, Delhi 

vk.bhardwaj@skillindiaus
p.com;  
usp.infosnp@gmail.com       
 

107 
Ashutosh Burnwal 
 

Founder of Buddy4Study, Noida 
ashutosh@buddy4study.c
om  

108 Mr.Jiten Chandra kalita 
Retired Senior Faculty, Indian Institute 
of Entrepreneur , Assam 

jckalita@yahoo.com 

109 
Mr.Deepankar 
Bhattarcharjya 

Deputy Director of Training & 
Placement department in USTM, 
Assam 

deepankarmindia@gmail.c
om 

110 Mr Sanjib Kumar Das  
KAUSHALACHARYA (National) award 
winner of 2021 under MSDE-Govt. of 
India, Assam 

sarathinei@gmail.com 

111 
Ashok Chand Funding &Startup Expert, Investment 

Banker, Chennai, Tamil Nadu  
rahul41090@gmail.com  



 

 

 

Successful Entrepreneurs 

Sl Name  Designation  Email id  

1 Mr. Deepak Bora Successful Entrepreneur- Bakery  deepakbora2010@gmail.com 

2 
Mr.Arun Verma 

Mentor & Successful Entrepreneur 
– Herbal Products 

aunourishinfo@gmail.com 

112 
 
Rakhee Jain 

Practising Chartered accountant and 
Company advisory, Chennai, Tamil 
Nadu 

rakheejain26@gmail.com 
 

113 Amey Vijay Kulkarni 
Industry Mentor- 
Cognizant technology solution  

ameycoolkarni@gmail.co
m 

114 Aditi Gupta 
Industry Mentor- 
Crowdera / Design Thinkers Group 

adyteegupta@gmail.com 

115 Ismail Akbani 
Industry Mentor- 
Centre for Evangelising Design 
Inspired Entrepreneurial Strategies 

theismailakbani@gmail.co
m 

116 AtulVasantNimdeokar 

Industry Mentor- 
STHAPATYA Academy of Construction 
& Skill Development, affiliated with 
MSSDS, GOVT POLYTECHNIC NAGPUR  

atulnm080@gmail.com 

117 Ravikumar Tiwari 
Industry Mentor- 
G.H. Raisoni College of Engineering, 
Nagpur  

rravikumar.tiwari@gmail.
com 

118 Amit Prithyani 
Industry Mentor- 
Provate 

interact2amit@gmail.com 

119 AbhishekGawande 
Maharashtra bamboo promotion 
foundation  

gawandeabhishek4@gmail
.com 

120 AnkitGawande Industry Mentor-FSC  
gawandesankit@gmail.co
m 

121 Ramesh Prasad 
Industry Mentor-Alliance consulting 
group  

ceo@allianceconsulting.co.
in 

122 Rahul Sapelkar 
Industry Mentor- 
Naukri.Com  

rsapelkar@gmail.com 

123 Pushpahas Ball Food And Drugs Administration, M.S.  pmballal@yahoo.com 
124 Anita Rao Industry Mentor-M.R International   anita.rao2@yahoo.co.in 
125 SwapnilDilipPawar Industry Mentor-HGS Digital  swapnil978@gmail.com 

126 Dr. Rajesh V. Yeole 
Changu Kana Thakur Arts Commerce 
and Science College Panvel 

rajesh.yeole001@gmail.co
m 

http://naukri.com/


3 
Mr.Kiran Purohit 

Mentor & Successful Entrepreneur 
– Organic Farming & Handicraft 

info@srishtioverseas.com 

4 
Mr. Gireesh Kumar 

Mentor & Successful Entrepreneur 
- IT 

gireesh.cc@gmail.com 

5 
Ms.Manjusha Tagyi 

Mentor & Successful Entrepreneur 
– Block printing & Handicraft 
 

kamlamahila@rediffmail.com 

6 
Mr. Rohan Raj 

CEO, Booknerds& Successful 
Entrepreneur – Online Library 

info@0   booknerds.in 

7 
Mr.Rakesh Negi 

Mentor &Successful 
Entrepreneur- IT 

uttes.ddn@gmail.com 

8 
Mr.Neeraj Chaudhary 

Mentor & Successful Entrepreneur 
– Cow Dung Products 

Neeraj9182@gmail.com 

9 
Mr.Rakesh Thakur 

Mentor & Successful Entrepreneur 
- IT 

skilltreeinfo@gmail.com 

10 Mr.ManikNarula Successful Entrepreneur- Bakery  narulamanik1981@gmail.com 

11 
Shri S.P. Nautiyal 

Successful Entrepreneur – Food 
Processing 

satya.nautiyal2000@gmail.co
m 

12 Mr. Hardik Rawat Successful Entrepreneur - 

13 Mr Najeeb Bin Haneef Founder and CEO, B-Lite Cookies, 
Kerela 

- 

14 Sandeep Kumar Startup Mentor ,Investor and 
multiple business owner -Founder 
of Jain Gems, Sparkals and 
HEALME, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

sandeep2075@gmail.com 

 

 

15 
Ashwin Ganorkar 

Successful Entrepreneur-Uniopt 
Solutions  

ash_ganorkar16@yahoo.com 

16 Deepti Kasbekar 
Bhardwaj 

Successful Entrepreneur-Soil se 
soul  

deeptibh19@gmail.com 

17 
Pavan Chaudhari 

Successful Entrepreneur-Digital 
Flame   

pavan@digitalflame.in 

18 Shyam 
Rambhaujizade 

Successful Entrepreneur-BIOCON 
Scienttific 

shyamzade@gmail.com 

19 Sumit Narendra 
Kulkarni 

Successful Entrepreneur-K K 
INDUSTRIES   

kulkarni.sn1@gmail.com 

20 
Vikas Rathi 

Successful Entrepreneur-R K Food 
Products - Business owner, BYST - 
Mentor   

vikas_rathi@hotmail.com 

21 
Salman Harun Shaikh 

Successful Entrepreneur-Metafix 
Ortho Pvt. Ltd.  

salman.mit@gmail.com 

22 
DheerajMaurya 

Successful Entrepreneur-Ekal 
Foundation   

dheeraj.fbm@gmail.com 

mailto:uttes.ddn@gmail.com
mailto:satya.nautiyal2000@gmail.com
mailto:satya.nautiyal2000@gmail.com


23 

SunandaVermaBhatta 
Successful Entrepreneur-The 
Daftar 

sunanda2301@gmail.com 

 

24 
Varun Agrawal 

Successful Entrepreneur-Global 
Shapers Nagpur   

varun.agr283@gmail.com 

25 
ParagMeshram 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Electromat Distributors   

parag.m@electromatss.co 

26 
PrithvirajWable 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Primoinnovations 

prithvi762@gmail.com 

27 
Mahesh Rakheja 

Successful Entrepreneur-
TheTechIntern 

me@maheshrakheja.com 

28 
JuhiMallick 

Successful Entrepreneur-Indo 
herbals   

juhimallick@gmail.com 

29 
ArifAmirani 

Successful Entrepreneur-
MetroGuild 

arif.amirani@gmail.com 

30 
Amit Manwani 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Resoluter Learning Solutions   

manwaniamit67@gmail.com 

31 
Shweta Kulkarni 

Successful Entrepreneur-
AstronEra 

shweta@astronera.org 

32 
Anjor Dixit 

Successful Entrepreneur-
OvieCreatives Private Limited  

anjore@oviecreatives.com 

33 
HarshwardhanWani 

Successful Entrepreneur-Foody 
Treat and Meticulous Industries 
Ltd - Founder   

harshwardhanw@gmail.com 

34 
Ashish Dubey 

Successful Entrepreneur-Ex 
Startup 

ashdubey2909@gmail.com 

35 
Rohan Panse 

Successful Entrepreneur-Codex 
Solutions Pvt LTD   

rohanpanse1991@gmail.com 

36 
AbheeshDokras 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Wisbotech 

abheeshd@gmail.com 

37 
Akhil Dixit 

Successful Entrepreneur-VInvent 
Tech   

vinventtech@gmail.com 

38 
Shrinivas Sankuratri Successful Entrepreneur 

shrinivas.sankuratri@gmail.co

m 

39 
Ankit Sunil Patil 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Windelite UAV Systems   

ankit.patil@windelite.com 

40 Vishwanadha 
Jayashree 

Successful Entrepreneur-Procohat 
technologies   

vishwanadha.jayashree@gmail

.com 

41 
PranayWankhede 

Successful Entrepreneur-The 
Stage   

Pranay@thestage.xyz 

42 
Kushwakant Raut 

Successful Entrepreneur-Eggsmen 
Organic Pvt Ltd   

eggsmenorganics@gmail.com 

mailto:sunanda2301@gmail.com


43 
Punit Kumar Pandey 

Successful Entrepreneur- IT 
Services   

punitpandey505@gmail.com 

44 AbhijitAnandrao 
Gajapure 

Successful Entrepreneur-SSGL 
Solar Company, Nagpur   

abhijit.gajapure@gmail.com 

45 
Praveen Sahu 

Successful Entrepreneur-
WeKirana Technologies Pvt Ltd   

praveensahu90@gmail.com 

46 
Prashik Chitkesiwar Successful Entrepreneur-Innostud 

prashikchitkesiwar@gmail.co

m 

47 Satishdipaktodase Successful Entrepreneur satishtodase1995@gamil.com 

48 Amar Nichal Successful Entrepreneur amaarnichal@gmail.com 

49 
Aatul Palandurkar 

Successful Entrepreneur-Klouds 
An Cyber Technologies Pvt Ltd   

atul.palandurkar@gmail.com 

50 
Yogesh Bahal 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Carnations fine dining   

yogesh_bahal@hotmail.com 

51 Archanaudhhavrao 
Barabde 

Successful Entrepreneur aviratmd@gmail.com 

52 Narendra 
RamchandraPalandur
kar 

Successful Entrepreneur-Services 
Preparatory Guidance Agency 
Nagpur   

narendra.palandurkar@gmail.

com 

53 Ramesh 
NarayanraoGajbhar 

Successful Entrepreneur- rameshgajbhar90@gmail.com 

54 AshwinAnupkumarBh
osle 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Winspage Envoy OPC Pvt Ltd   

ashwinbhosle@protonmail.ch 

55 PrathmeshVijayraoNi
kam 

Successful Entrepreneur- pvn4446@gmail.com 

56 
YuvrajSune 

Successful Entrepreneur-
PolynodeMultiservices Private 
Limited  

yuvrajsune02@gmail.com 

57 Vishal Suresh Dipani Successful Entrepreneur-Surgicart dipaniv@gmail.com 

58 
Swapnaja Harish 
Jadhao 

Successful Entrepreneur-
PolynodeMultiservices Private 
Limited   

jadhaoswapnaja96@gmail.com 

59 
SanjeetaThapa 

Successful Entrepreneur- I LOVE 
MOMO  

sanjeeta.sanjeeta@gmail.com 

60 
VirajDahane 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Grossnow and kioskye 

virajdahane007@gmail.com 

61 
Amit Singh 

Successful Entrepreneur-Local 
Digital Services Private Limited   

ak25121995@gmail.com 

62 
VidyutIngole 

Successful Entrepreneur-Ece India 
Energies Pvt Ltd   

  



63 
KriyaDoshi 

Successful Entrepreneur-Think 
Young Academy and Educational 
Services Pvt LTD   

kria@thinkyoung.in 

64 
Pranav Dhakulkar 

Successful Entrepreneur-Dryomix 
Concrete Solutions Private Limited   

dhakulkarpranav@gmail.com 

65 
AishwaryaNidadavolu Successful Entrepreneur 

aishwarya.nidadavolu@gmail.c

om 

66 
SubodhAmbade 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Amplitude Technology   

subodh.maxjob@gmail.com 

67 
Mariya Khan 

Successful Entrepreneur-Quinergy 
Electric Pvt Ltd   

khanmariya279@gmail.com 

68 HarshalaChavan Successful Entrepreneur-Readsnet harshala@readsnet.com 

69 Shadab Qureshi Successful Entrepreneur- shadabqureshi36@gmail.com 

70 
ChahulBalpande 

Successful Entrepreneur-
Parkingwala :- An App for finding 
nearby parking places   

chahulbalpande@gmail.com 

71 Sonali Dutta   Successful Entrepreneur Boutique sonali.dutta172@gmail.com 

72 SamearaMondal Successful Entrepreneur Boutique Rifaatrahaman51@gmail.com 

73 Kakali Das Successful Entrepreneur Boutique kakalidas.1907@gmail.com  

74 
Juthika Biswas 

Successful Entrepreneur Beauty 
and health sector 

Juthika.99.biswas@gmail.com 

75 
Piu Seal   

Successful Entrepreneur Fashion 
Jewellery sector 

Peuseal3@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


